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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12

UG [3 Years Program(s)]

PG [2 Years Program(s)] 168 168


http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/NIRFIndia/Home

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs § No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically J Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of students
of all years) Male Female Students | State State Country Backward Challenged students students students who are not
Students | Students (Including § (Including § (Including J§ (Including (SC+ST+OBC receiving receiving receiving receiving any
male & male & male & male & Including male Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / Freeships /
female) female) female) female) & female) Scholarships Scholarships Scholarships Scholarships
from the State | from from the
and Central Institution Private
Government Funds Bodies
UG [3 645 520 1165 1165 0 0 440 551 551 440 0 0
Years
Program(s)]
PG [2 Years 74 48 122 122 0 0 0 81 81 0 0 0
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

Median salary of placed graduates (Amount
in Rs.)

Academic Year No. of No. of
students students students
admitted graduating § placed
through in

Lateral minimum

stipulated

time

Academic Year No. of No. of first Academic No. of
first year students Year

year admitted in the

students J year
intake in
the year entry

173750 (One lakh seventy three 42
thousands seven hundred and fifty)

(2012-13) 440 348 (2013-14) 0 (2014-15) 121 16



(2013-14) 680 447 (2014-15) 0 (2015-16) 130 14 181000 (One lakh eighty one 39
thousands)

(2014-15) 680 483 (2015-16) 0 (2016-17) 135 21 197550 (One lakh ninty seven 38
thousands five hundred fifty)

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first No. of Academic Year No. of students No. of students Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.) No. of students
Year year students first year graduating in placed selected for Higher
intake in the students minimum Studies
year admitted stipulated time
in the
year
(2013-14) 144 106 (2014-15) 44 7 192000 (One lakh ninety two thousands) 5
(2014-15) 144 69 (2015-16) 44 6 205000 (Two lakhs five thousands) 6
(2015-16) 168 60 (2016-17) 32 8 220000 (Two lakhs twenty thousands) 8

Financial Resources: Utilized Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

| |

| |

| |
_ Utilized Amount Utilized Amount Utilized Amount

| |

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)




|
|

_ Utilized Amount Utilized Amount Utilized Amount
|

221562 (Two lakhs twenty One thousands
five hundred and Sixty Two)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories 3916929 (Thirty nine lakhs sixteen thousand

nine hundred twenty nine )
Engineering Workshops 0 (zero)
Studios 0 (zero)

217822 (Two lakhs seventeen thousands
eight hundred twenty two)

Other expenditure on creation of
Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and
Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non
Teaching staff)

36071399 (Three crore sixty lakhs seventy
one thousand three hundred ninty nine)

17554701 (One crore seventy five lakhs fifty
four thousand seven hundred one)

Maintenance of Academic
Infrastructure or consumables,
other running expenditures
etc. (excluding maintenance of
hostels and allied services)

374923 (Three Lakhs Seventy four
thousands nine hundred twenty three)

2091630 (Twenty lakhs ninety one thousand
six hundred thirty)

0 (zero)
0 (zero)

980678 (Nine lakhs eighty thousand six
hundred seventy eight)

32776061 (Three crore twenty seven lakhs
seventy six thousand sixty one )

16643632 (One crore sixty six lakhs fourty
three thousand six hundred thirty two)

214130 (Two lakhs fourteen thousand one
hundred thirty )

5102461 (Fifty one lakhs two thousands
four hundred sixty one )

0 (zero)
0 (zero)

928579 (Nine lakhs twenty eight thousand
five hundred seventy nine)

31865360 (Three crores eighteen lakhs
sixty five thousand three hundred sixty)

16950773 (One crore sixty nine lakhs fifty
thousand seven hundred seventy three)



|
|

_ Utilized Amount Utilized Amount Utilized Amount
|

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

187775 (One Lakh eighty seven thousand
seven hundred seventy five)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building

to another for handicapped students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Detalls

Srmno  Name

1 ADSURE VIUAY
DAMODAR

2 ARLE RAMDAS
NIVRUTTI

Age

45

51

Designation

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Gender

Male

Male

Qualification

M.A

Ph.D

Experience
(In Months)

280

274

588925 (Five lakhs eighty eight thousand
nine hundred twenty five)

eight hundred seventeen)

Yes, in all the buildings

Yes, in some of the buildings

Yes, in all the buildings

Is
Associated
Last Year

Yes

Yes

Currently Joining Date

working

with

institution?

Yes 01-11-1995
Yes 01-01-1994

Leaving
Date

327817 (three lakhs twenty seven thousand

Association
type

Regular

Regular



10

11

12

13

ATAR SULTAN UNUS

BADADHE KUNDAN

MOHAN

BHITRE SANDESH
RAMRAO

BHOSALE MRUNAL
GULABRAO

BOODU JEEVAKOTI
APPARAO

BORAWAKE GANESH
ANILRAO

BOTHE ANURADHA
RAGHUNATH

CHEKE KESHAV
MARUTI

CHOPADE ANITA KISAN
DARWADE SANJAY
SHANKAR

DESHMUKH

PANDURANG
BAPPASAHEB

23

39

48

48

62

27

35

49

24

51

47

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

M.COM

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A.(History)

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M.Sc.

23

274

260

358

55

70

293

24

298

288

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-08-2016

07-01-2015

08-11-1995

01-01-1999

10-08-1987

01-07-2012

24-08-2009

02-08-1993

08-08-2015

20-06-1995

02-08-1993

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

DESHMUKH SWAPNALI
PRABHAKAR

DHESHMUKH
BALASAHEB TRIMBAK

ERANDE NITIN
YSHWANT

GAIKWAD KAKASAHEB
SARJERAO

GEDAM AJIT
KASHINATH

GHODECHOR SUREKHA
HARISHCHANDRA

HANDE ARCHANA
BHAUSAHEB

JADHAV UMAKANT
BABASAHEB

KADU VISHNU
ANNASAHEB

KALE GANESH
KHANDERAO

KALE SAMBHAJI
BHAURAO

KASBE VIKAS
SUDHAKAR

23

48

30

29

42

25

24

27

47

29

46

45

Assistant
Professor

Other

Assistant

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

NET

NET

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

M.A

13

280

13

23

46

24

61

305

28

295

285

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

02-08-2016

02-09-1996

01-07-2016

13-07-2015

20-11-2013

05-08-2017

20-07-2015

20-10-2012

21-08-1995

09-09-2014

21-08-1995

01-08-1996

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

KATE ADINATH
NAVNATH

KHANDAGALE ROHINI
GAVAJI

KHARAD KIRAN
BALASAHEB

KHARAD KIRAN
BALASAHEB

KHATIK bHAUSAHEB
LAXMAN

KHATIK DIKSHA
RAMESH

KHATIK YOGITA
RAMNATH

KOHAK NILESH VISHNU

KOHAK NILESH VISHNU

kSHIRSAGAR
GOPINATH ASARAM

LANDAGE PATIL
SHIRISH RAJARAM

LANDE KAKASAHEB
ABASAHEB

25

27

28

28

29

23

25

31

52

45

50

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

M.Sc.

M.A

M.Sc.

NET

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

NET

NET

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M.A

13

35

56

55

55

16

23

23

270

295

260

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-07-2016

22-08-2014

11-07-2012

07-11-2012

09-01-2012

21-07-2016

01-08-2017

20-08-2015

20-08-2015

02-08-1993

05-08-1996

21-08-1995

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual
Regular

Regular

Regular



38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

MAGAR GANESH
BHANUDAS

MATE SHARADA
NANASAHEB

MHASE PADMA
RAOSAHEB

MHASKE NARAYANK
KARBHARI

MHASKE VIUAYKUMAR
MAMDEV

MORE DANANJAY
PRAKASH

NAIK NILESH
BABASAHEB

NAVAL RAMESH
MOHAN

NAVGIRE MADHUKAR
EKNATH

NAVTHAR SARITA
TATYASAHEB

NAWALE ROHAN
VIUAYKUMAR

PADOL ABASAHEB
RANGNATH

24

24

23

46

26

27

32

47

43

25

30

33

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M.COM

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

21

22

310

12

55

310

210

23

60

72

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

07-07-2015

08-06-2015

12-09-2017

01-09-1995

25-07-2015

06-12-2016

08-06-2012

21-09-1992

11-02-1999

22-07-2015

07-01-2012

18-07-2011

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
Regular
Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual



50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

PANSARE CHETANA
DAGADU

PATIL ISHWAR POPAT

PERNE MAYUR
DNYNDEV

PERNE MAYUR
DNYNDEV

POKALE MINA DEVRAO

POTE ASHVINI PARAJI

SAGADE ASHOK

BABANRAO

SANJAY MANSARAM
MAHER

SASWADERAMKISAN
RAGHUNATH

SATHE MOHINI
GANGADHAR

SAYYAD NABILAL
RAHIMAN

SHAIKH ISMAIL BALAM

26

46

27

27

36

23

47

47

49

42

48

40

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.A

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

Ph.D

M.Sc.

23

265

13

23

65

300

300

310

140

300

50

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

22-07-2015

01-08-1996

14-09-2016

21-07-2015

01-01-2011

10-08-2017

02-08-1993

21-08-1995

02-08-1993

01-07-2007

01-09-1993

01-07-2011

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual



62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

SHARAD BHANUDAS
KOLATE

SHELKE ARCHANA
KAKASHAEB

TAGAD VINAYAK
TRIMBAK

TAMBE MAHENDRA
JANARDHAN

TAMBE SWAPNALI
VITTHAL

TANPURE SSAMBHAJI
SHAMRAO

VETAL PALLAVI
BHAUSAHEB

WABALE BHUSAHN
GOVARDHAN

WABALE SWATI
SADASHIV

WAKCHAURE
DATTATRAYA
SUKHDEV

49

25

50

29

22

49

24

27

26

51

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other

Assistant

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Ph.D

M.Sc.

SLET

B.Ed

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M.Sc.

NET

M.Sc.

NET

343

14

344

70

342

30

13

345

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-08-1996

01-07-2016

01-09-1994

09-01-2009

10-08-2017

01-08-1995

05-08-2017

01-08-2014

01-07-2016

01-09-1995

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual
Regular
Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular



