

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-41826

Institute Name: Shri Marutrao Ghule Patil Shikshan Sansthas Jijamata College of Science & Arts, Dnyaneshwarnagar,

At. Bhende (Bk.), Tal. Newasa, Dist.Ahmednagar 414605.

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	680	680	680			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	168	168				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving any Freeships / Scholarships
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	645	520	1165	1165	0	0	440	551	551	440	0	0
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	74	48	122	122	0	0	0	81	81	0	0	0

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2012-13)	440	348	(2013-14)	0	(2014-15)	121	16	173750 (One lakh seventy three thousands seven hundred and fifty)	42

(2013-14)	680	447	(2014-15)	0	(2015-16)	130	14	181000 (One lakh eighty one thousands)	39
(2014-15)	680	483	(2015-16)	0	(2016-17)	135	21	197550 (One lakh ninty seven thousands five hundred fifty)	38

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013-14)	144	106	(2014-15)	44	7	192000 (One lakh ninety two thousands)	5
(2014-15)	144	69	(2015-16)	44	6	205000 (Two lakhs five thousands)	6
(2015-16)	168	60	(2016-17)	32	8	220000 (Two lakhs twenty thousands)	8

Financial Resources: Utilized Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilized Amount	Utilized Amount	Utilized Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure	on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)	

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilized Amount	Utilized Amount	Utilized Amount
Library	221562 (Two lakhs twenty One thousands five hundred and Sixty Two)	374923 (Three Lakhs Seventy four thousands nine hundred twenty three)	214130 (Two lakhs fourteen thousand one hundred thirty)
New Equipment for Laboratories	3916929 (Thirty nine lakhs sixteen thousand nine hundred twenty nine)	2091630 (Twenty lakhs ninety one thousand six hundred thirty)	5102461 (Fifty one lakhs two thousands four hundred sixty one)
Engineering Workshops	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)
Studios	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	217822 (Two lakhs seventeen thousands eight hundred twenty two)	980678 (Nine lakhs eighty thousand six hundred seventy eight)	928579 (Nine lakhs twenty eight thousand five hundred seventy nine)
Annual Operational Expend	iture		
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	36071399 (Three crore sixty lakhs seventy one thousand three hundred ninty nine)	32776061 (Three crore twenty seven lakhs seventy six thousand sixty one)	31865360 (Three crores eighteen lakhs sixty five thousand three hundred sixty)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	17554701 (One crore seventy five lakhs fifty four thousand seven hundred one)	16643632 (One crore sixty six lakhs fourty three thousand six hundred thirty two)	16950773 (One crore sixty nine lakhs fifty thousand seven hundred seventy three)

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilized Amount	Utilized Amount	Utilized Amount
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	187775 (One Lakh eighty seven thousand seven hundred seventy five)	588925 (Five lakhs eighty eight thousand nine hundred twenty five)	327817 (three lakhs twenty seven thousand eight hundred seventeen)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, in all the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, in all the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	ADSURE VIJAY DAMODAR	45	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	280	Yes	Yes	01-11-1995		Regular
2	ARLE RAMDAS NIVRUTTI	51	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	274	Yes	Yes	01-01-1994		Regular

3	ATAR SULTAN UNUS	23	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	13	Yes	Yes	01-08-2016	 Adhoc / Contractual
4	BADADHE KUNDAN MOHAN	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	23	Yes	Yes	07-01-2015	 Adhoc / Contractual
5	BHITRE SANDESH RAMRAO	48	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	274	Yes	Yes	08-11-1995	 Regular
6	BHOSALE MRUNAL GULABRAO	48	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A.(History)	260	Yes	Yes	01-01-1999	 Regular
7	BOODU JEEVAKOTI APPARAO	62	Professor	Male	Ph.D	358	Yes	Yes	10-08-1987	 Regular
8	BORAWAKE GANESH ANILRAO	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	55	Yes	Yes	01-07-2012	 Adhoc / Contractual
9	BOTHE ANURADHA RAGHUNATH	35	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	70	Yes	Yes	24-08-2009	 Adhoc / Contractual
10	CHEKE KESHAV MARUTI	49	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	293	Yes	Yes	02-08-1993	 Regular
11	CHOPADE ANITA KISAN	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	24	Yes	Yes	08-08-2015	 Adhoc / Contractual
12	DARWADE SANJAY SHANKAR	51	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	298	Yes	Yes	20-06-1995	 Regular
13	DESHMUKH PANDURANG BAPPASAHEB	47	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	288	Yes	Yes	02-08-1993	 Regular

14	DESHMUKH SWAPNALI PRABHAKAR	23	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	13	Yes	Yes	02-08-2016	 Adhoc / Contractual
15	DHESHMUKH BALASAHEB TRIMBAK	48	Other	Male	M.Sc.	280	Yes	Yes	02-09-1996	 Regular
16	ERANDE NITIN YSHWANT	30	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	13	Yes	Yes	01-07-2016	 Adhoc / Contractual
17	GAIKWAD KAKASAHEB SARJERAO	29	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	23	Yes	Yes	13-07-2015	 Adhoc / Contractual
18	GEDAM AJIT KASHINATH	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	46	Yes	Yes	20-11-2013	 Regular
19	GHODECHOR SUREKHA HARISHCHANDRA	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	3	Yes	Yes	05-08-2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
20	HANDE ARCHANA BHAUSAHEB	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	24	Yes	Yes	20-07-2015	 Adhoc / Contractual
21	JADHAV UMAKANT BABASAHEB	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	61	Yes	Yes	20-10-2012	 Adhoc / Contractual
22	KADU VISHNU ANNASAHEB	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	305	Yes	Yes	21-08-1995	 Regular
23	KALE GANESH KHANDERAO	29	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	28	Yes	Yes	09-09-2014	 Adhoc / Contractual
24	KALE SAMBHAJI BHAURAO	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	295	Yes	Yes	21-08-1995	 Regular
25	KASBE VIKAS SUDHAKAR	45	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	285	Yes	Yes	01-08-1996	 Regular

26	KATE ADINATH NAVNATH	25	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	13	Yes	Yes	01-07-2016	 Adhoc / Contractual
27	KHANDAGALE ROHINI GAVAJI	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	35	Yes	Yes	22-08-2014	 Adhoc / Contractual
28	KHARAD KIRAN BALASAHEB	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	55	Yes	Yes	11-07-2012	 Adhoc / Contractual
29	KHARAD KIRAN BALASAHEB	28	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	55	Yes	Yes	07-11-2012	 Adhoc / Contractual
30	KHATIK bHAUSAHEB LAXMAN	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	55	Yes	Yes	09-01-2012	 Adhoc / Contractual
31	KHATIK DIKSHA RAMESH	23	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	16	Yes	Yes	21-07-2016	 Adhoc / Contractual
32	KHATIK YOGITA RAMNATH	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	3	Yes	Yes	01-08-2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
33	KOHAK NILESH VISHNU	26	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	23	Yes	Yes	20-08-2015	 Adhoc / Contractual
34	KOHAK NILESH VISHNU	31	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	23	Yes	Yes	20-08-2015	 Adhoc / Contractual
35	kSHIRSAGAR GOPINATH ASARAM	52	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	270	Yes	Yes	02-08-1993	 Regular
36	LANDAGE PATIL SHIRISH RAJARAM	45	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	295	Yes	Yes	05-08-1996	 Regular
37	LANDE KAKASAHEB ABASAHEB	50	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	260	Yes	Yes	21-08-1995	 Regular

38	MAGAR GANESH BHANUDAS	24	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	21	Yes	Yes	07-07-2015	 Adhoc / Contractual
39	MATE SHARADA NANASAHEB	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	22	Yes	Yes	08-06-2015	 Adhoc / Contractual
40	MHASE PADMA RAOSAHEB	23	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	2	Yes	Yes	12-09-2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
41	MHASKE NARAYANK KARBHARI	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	310	Yes	Yes	01-09-1995	 Regular
42	MHASKE VIJAYKUMAR MAMDEV	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	24	Yes	Yes	25-07-2015	 Adhoc / Contractual
43	MORE DANANJAY PRAKASH	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	12	Yes	Yes	06-12-2016	 Adhoc / Contractual
44	NAIK NILESH BABASAHEB	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	55	Yes	Yes	08-06-2012	 Adhoc / Contractual
45	NAVAL RAMESH MOHAN	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	310	Yes	Yes	21-09-1992	 Regular
46	NAVGIRE MADHUKAR EKNATH	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	210	Yes	Yes	11-02-1999	 Regular
47	NAVTHAR SARITA TATYASAHEB	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	23	Yes	Yes	22-07-2015	 Adhoc / Contractual
48	NAWALE ROHAN VIJAYKUMAR	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	60	Yes	Yes	07-01-2012	 Adhoc / Contractual
49	PADOL ABASAHEB RANGNATH	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	72	Yes	Yes	18-07-2011	 Adhoc / Contractual

50	PANSARE CHETANA DAGADU	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	23	Yes	Yes	22-07-2015	 Adhoc / Contractual
51	PATIL ISHWAR POPAT	46	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	265	Yes	Yes	01-08-1996	 Regular
52	PERNE MAYUR DNYNDEV	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	13	Yes	Yes	14-09-2016	 Adhoc / Contractual
53	PERNE MAYUR DNYNDEV	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	23	Yes	Yes	21-07-2015	 Adhoc / Contractual
54	POKALE MINA DEVRAO	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	65	Yes	Yes	01-01-2011	 Adhoc / Contractual
55	POTE ASHVINI PARAJI	23	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	3	Yes	Yes	10-08-2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
56	SAGADE ASHOK BABANRAO	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	300	Yes	Yes	02-08-1993	 Regular
57	SANJAY MANSARAM MAHER	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	300	Yes	Yes	21-08-1995	 Regular
58	SASWADERAMKISAN RAGHUNATH	49	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	310	Yes	Yes	02-08-1993	 Regular
59	SATHE MOHINI GANGADHAR	42	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	140	Yes	Yes	01-07-2007	 Adhoc / Contractual
60	SAYYAD NABILAL RAHIMAN	48	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	300	Yes	Yes	01-09-1993	 Regular
61	SHAIKH ISMAIL BALAM	40	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	50	Yes	Yes	01-07-2011	 Adhoc / Contractual

62	SHARAD BHANUDAS KOLATE	49	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	343	Yes	Yes	01-08-1996	 Regular
63	SHELKE ARCHANA KAKASHAEB	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	14	Yes	Yes	01-07-2016	 Adhoc / Contractual
64	TAGAD VINAYAK TRIMBAK	50	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	344	Yes	Yes	01-09-1994	 Regular
65	TAMBE MAHENDRA JANARDHAN	29	Other	Male	B.Ed	70	Yes	Yes	09-01-2009	 Adhoc / Contractual
66	TAMBE SWAPNALI VITTHAL	22	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	3	Yes	Yes	10-08-2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
67	TANPURE SSAMBHAJI SHAMRAO	49	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	342	Yes	Yes	01-08-1995	 Regular
68	VETAL PALLAVI BHAUSAHEB	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	3	Yes	Yes	05-08-2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
69	WABALE BHUSAHN GOVARDHAN	27	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	30	Yes	Yes	01-08-2014	 Adhoc / Contractual
70	WABALE SWATI SADASHIV	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	13	Yes	Yes	01-07-2016	 Adhoc / Contractual
71	WAKCHAURE DATTATRAYA SUKHDEV	51	Associate Professor	Male	NET	345	Yes	Yes	01-09-1995	 Regular